Position

Patient Registration Manager

Registration Float Clerk |I

Patient Registration Supervisor

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk |I

Registration Float Clerk Il

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk |I

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk |I

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk |I

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Total Wages

$108,746

$87,445

$85,722

$80,227

$78,561

$77,088

$73,111

$71,145

$70,188

$69,492

$68,226

$67,597

$67,214

$66,840

$66,127

$61,754

$60,522

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,402

$17,276

$35,043

$35,367

$29,451

$25,697

$34,708

$34,526

$13,933

$34,373

$34,256

$34,198

$27,677

$34,128

$34,062

$33,657

$10,913



Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk |I

Registration Float Clerk |I

Registration Float Clerk |I

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk Il

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk |I

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk |I

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

$59,827

$59,614

$57,447

$54,055

$53,084

$52,072

$50,394

$50,356

$48,757

$48,235

$47,718

$47,215

$46,986

$45,893

$42,720

$42,294

$41,964

$37,521

$33,479

$33,459

$33,259

$32,945

$32,855

$32,761

$32,606

$7,823

$9,117

$13,647

$10,882

$9,657

$4,348

$20,336

$31.896

$10,380

$31,826

$0



Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk |I

Registration Float Clerk |I

Patient Registration Supervisor

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk |l

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

$33,009

$32,686

$30,295

$29,486

$28,676

$28,080

$25,496

$25,177

$24,428

$20,134

$19,650

$11,959

$11,135

$9,458

$8,094

$5,166

$4,459

$4,446

$13,831

$3,025

$19,945

$2,864

$30,597

$0

$4,514

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,342

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Registration Float Clerk Il - Pd

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

Patient Registration

$3,194

$2,545

$1,946

$523

$0

$0

$0

$0



