Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Patient Registration Manager		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$108,746	\$27,402
Registration Float Clerk II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$87,445	\$17,276
Patient Registration Supervisor		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$85,722	\$35,043
Registration Float Clerk II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$80,227	\$35,367
Registration Float Clerk II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$78,561	\$29,451
Registration Float Clerk II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$77,088	\$25,697
Registration Float Clerk II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$73,111	\$34,708
Registration Float Clerk II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$71,145	\$34,526
Registration Float Clerk II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$70,188	\$13,933
Registration Float Clerk II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$69,492	\$34,373
Registration Float Clerk II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$68,226	\$34,256
Registration Float Clerk II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$67,597	\$34,198
Registration Float Clerk II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$67,214	\$27,677
Registration Float Clerk II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$66,840	\$34,128
Registration Float Clerk II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$66,127	\$34,062
Registration Float Clerk II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$61,754	\$33,657
Registration Float Clerk II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$60,522	\$10,913

Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$59,827	\$33,479
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$59,614	\$33,459
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$57,447	\$33,259
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$54,055	\$32,945
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$53,084	\$32,855
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$52,072	\$32,761
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$50,394	\$32,606
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$50,356	\$7,823
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$48,757	\$9,117
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$48,235	\$13,647
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$47,718	\$10,882
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$47,215	\$9,657
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$46,986	\$4,348
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$45,893	\$20,336
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$42,720	\$31,896
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$42,294	\$10,380
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$41,964	\$31,826
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$37,521	\$0

Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$33,009	\$13,831
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$32,686	\$3,025
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$30,295	\$19,945
Patient Registration Supervisor	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$29,486	\$2,864
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$28,676	\$30,597
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$28,080	\$0
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$25,496	\$4,514
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$25,177	\$0
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$24,428	\$0
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$20,134	\$0
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$19,650	\$0
Registration Float Clerk II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$11,959	\$5,342
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$11,135	\$0
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$9,458	\$0
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$8,094	\$0
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$5,166	\$0
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$4,459	\$0
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$4,446	\$0

Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$3,194	\$0
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$2,545	\$0
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$1,946	\$0
Registration Float Clerk II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Patient Registration	\$523	\$0